LIST OF CREDITORS OTHER THAN FC, OC AND WORKMEN & EMPLOYEES

Amount Claimed

Amount Admitted

Amount under verification

Name of the Claimant E-mail ID — — Remarks
Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total
Earth Iconic ogeshguptairp@gmail.co Copy of account is sent to
YOBESNEUPLAIrPEIEMAILCO| oae 200,000 | 432,376,340 | 1,019,176,340 586,800,000 | 432,376,340 | 1,019,176,340 |the Forensic Auditors for
Infrastructures Pvt. Ltd. m ) L
their verification
Earth Gracia Buildcon Pvt Copy of A t not
arth bracia Bulldcon ™Vt 1 .op cirp@gmail.com 168,217,052 | 39,596,643 | 207,813,695 168,217,052 | 39,596,643 | 207,813,695 | PY O Agreementno
Limited received
TOTAL 755,017,052 | 471,972,983 | 1,226,990,035 755,017,052 | 471,972,983 | 1,226,990,035




